
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201801180000
17240

01/18/2018
10:49:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
DAKOTA

201801180000
17230

01/18/2018
10:49:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
LORIE

201801250000
25890

01/25/2018
01:55:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRITZ JIMMY

201801250000
25900

01/25/2018
01:55:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE LESIA

201802200000
54110

02/20/2018
11:03:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REECE
SUZANNE A

Instr
#:20050901000
452770

201802220000
56980

02/22/2018
02:02:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DONALD
VIRGINIA

201802220000
56990

02/22/2018
02:02:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL MARION

201803270001
01650

03/27/2018
03:56:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
JASON

201804090001
17680

04/09/2018
11:49:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
HEATHER
PIPER

Instr
#:20080718000
291580

201804090001
17730

04/09/2018
11:49:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STEWART
GAIL M

Instr
#:20080528000
215470

201804090001
17700

04/09/2018
11:49:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR
ROBERT

Instr
#:20160817000
294930

201804090001
17690

04/09/2018
11:49:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLY
ROBERT E

Instr
#:20130806000
320030

201804090001
17710

04/09/2018
11:49:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HESS
MICHAEL E

Instr
#:20160511000
158910

201804090001
17720

04/09/2018
11:49:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY KEITH
E

Instr
#:20140815000
255530

201804090001
17740

04/09/2018
11:49:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TAFT DAVID L Instr
#:20070830000
409700



201810190003
72230

10/19/2018
11:53:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
TANQUILLA I

201810300003
84970

10/30/2018
03:45:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DAILEY
RAYTONYA

Instr
#:20180730000
269440

201811150004
03480

11/15/2018
09:16:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COST
ROBERT

Instr
#:20161227000
469530

201811150004
03580

11/15/2018
10:08:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUNDEEN
JOHN

Instr
#:20050726000
373130

201811150004
03570

11/15/2018
10:08:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
CURTIS
ANDREW

Instr
#:20030623000
390380

201811150004
03600

11/15/2018
10:08:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BIBLE
EUGENIA R

Instr
#:20130913000
371710

201811150004
03620

11/15/2018
10:08:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
JOSEPH
SHAUN

Instr
#:20140715000
215270

201811150004
03640

11/15/2018
10:08:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE ALISHA Instr
#:20140929000
304110

201811150004
03660

11/15/2018
10:08:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

Instr
#:20141203000
379830

201812120004
33690

12/12/2018
10:59:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKLAND
TENESHA

201801090000
09050

01/09/2018
01:24:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PLOURDE
GREGORY M

Instr
#:20140703000
201150

201801090000
09070

01/09/2018
01:24:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD
JOHN

Instr
#:20141203000
379840

201801090000
09060

01/09/2018
01:24:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STONE BRIAN Instr
#:20160113000
012030

201801090000
09080

01/09/2018
01:24:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
LARRY F

Instr
#:20120515000
173520

201801090000
09100

01/09/2018
01:24:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DYER
MICHAEL D

Instr
#:20080721000
293920


