Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	GS CREDIT	Legal
motrament #	Date Recorded	Ivanic	Tarty Role	Boc Type	Other Hame	BOOK	1 age	Марвоок	Wapi age	T HSt TCHCHOC	Description
201801180000 17240	01/18/2018 10:49:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP DAKOTA						
201801180000 17230	01/18/2018 10:49:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN LORIE						
201801250000 25890	01/25/2018 01:55:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRITZ JIMMY						
201801250000 25900	01/25/2018 01:55:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE LESIA						
201802200000 54110	02/20/2018 11:03:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REECE SUZANNE A					Instr #:20050901000 452770	
201802220000 56980	02/22/2018 02:02:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DONALD VIRGINIA						
201802220000 56990	02/22/2018 02:02:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL MARION						
201803270001 01650	03/27/2018 03:56:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT JASON						
201804090001 17680	04/09/2018 11:49:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH HEATHER PIPER					Instr #:20080718000 291580	
201804090001 17730	04/09/2018 11:49:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART GAIL M					Instr #:20080528000 215470	
201804090001 17700	04/09/2018 11:49:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR ROBERT					Instr #:20160817000 294930	
201804090001 17690	04/09/2018 11:49:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY ROBERT E					Instr #:20130806000 320030	
201804090001 17710	04/09/2018 11:49:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HESS MICHAEL E					Instr #:20160511000 158910	
201804090001 17720	04/09/2018 11:49:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY KEITH E					Instr #:20140815000 255530	
201804090001 17740	04/09/2018 11:49:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TAFT DAVID L					Instr #:20070830000 409700	

201810190003 72230	10/19/2018 11:53:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER TANQUILLA I				
		CREDIT							
201810300003 84970	10/30/2018 03:45:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DAILEY RAYTONYA			Instr #:20180730000 269440	
201811150004 03480	11/15/2018 09:16:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COST ROBERT			Instr #:20161227000 469530	
201811150004 03580	11/15/2018 10:08:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUNDEEN JOHN			Instr #:20050726000 373130	
201811150004 03570	11/15/2018 10:08:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH CURTIS ANDREW			Instr #:20030623000 390380	
201811150004 03600	11/15/2018 10:08:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BIBLE EUGENIA R			Instr #:20130913000 371710	
201811150004 03620	11/15/2018 10:08:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS JOSEPH SHAUN			Instr #:20140715000 215270	
201811150004 03640	11/15/2018 10:08:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE ALISHA			Instr #:20140929000 304110	
201811150004 03660	11/15/2018 10:08:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN			Instr #:20141203000 379830	
201812120004 33690	12/12/2018 10:59:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKLAND TENESHA				
201801090000 09050	01/09/2018 01:24:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PLOURDE GREGORY M			Instr #:20140703000 201150	
201801090000 09070	01/09/2018 01:24:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD JOHN			Instr #:20141203000 379840	
201801090000 09060	01/09/2018 01:24:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE BRIAN			Instr #:20160113000 012030	
201801090000 09080	01/09/2018 01:24:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD LARRY F			Instr #:20120515000 173520	
201801090000 09100	01/09/2018 01:24:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DYER MICHAEL D			Instr #:20080721000 293920	